
 Novice Petite Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Stupid Cupid 88 Next Level Dance Company 276 Platinum 

2 Hound Dog 89 Next Level Dance Company 275.3 Platinum 

3 Party Girl 90 Next Level Dance Company 272.9 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Tutus And Tennis Shoes 97 River City All Stars 256.6 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Stupid Cupid 88 Next Level Dance Company 276 Platinum 

2 Hound Dog 89 Next Level Dance Company 275.3 Platinum 

3 Party Girl 90 Next Level Dance Company 272.9 Platinum 

4 Ice Cream Freeze 110 Be Brave Dance Studio 263.2 High Gold 

5 Tutus And Tennis Shoes 97 River City All Stars 256.6 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Kid In A Candy Store 107 Melinda's Dance Studio 272.5 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Get You Sparkle On 111 Next Level Dance Company 275.4 Platinum 

2 Mr. Postman 109 Next Level Dance Company 274.5 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Ice Cream Freeze 135 Next Level Dance Company 278.1 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Ice Cream Freeze 135 Next Level Dance Company 278.1 Platinum 

2 Get You Sparkle On 111 Next Level Dance Company 275.4 Platinum 
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3 Mr. Postman 109 Next Level Dance Company 274.5 Platinum 

4 Kid In A Candy Store 107 Melinda's Dance Studio 272.5 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dr. Dr. 143 Next Level Dance Company 273.5 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Part of Your World 151 Next Level Dance Company 270.3 Platinum 

2 Strong 153 Melinda's Dance Studio 268.9 High Gold 

3 Lead The Way 152 Spotlight Studios 259.5 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Animals 174 River City All Stars 272.3 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dr. Dr. 143 Next Level Dance Company 273.5 Platinum 

2 Animals 174 River City All Stars 272.3 Platinum 

3 Part of Your World 151 Next Level Dance Company 270.3 Platinum 

4 Strong 153 Melinda's Dance Studio 268.9 High Gold 

5 Lead The Way 152 Spotlight Studios 259.5 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Ice Cream Freeze 135 Next Level Dance Company 278.1 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Paint It Black 100 Next Level Dance Company 267 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Beauty And A Beat 87 Be Brave Dance Studio 257.9 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 My Boyfriends Back 93 Next Level Dance Company 269.8 High Gold 
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2 All of the Lights 91 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.9 High Gold 

3 Don't Blame Me 92 Be Brave Dance Studio 262.5 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Daisies 94 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.1 High Gold 

2 You are the Reason 95 Extensions Dance Academy 262.7 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous Feet 99 River City All Stars 262.5 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 My Boyfriends Back 93 Next Level Dance Company 269.8 High Gold 

2 Paint It Black 100 Next Level Dance Company 267 High Gold 

3 Daisies 94 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.1 High Gold 

4 All of the Lights 91 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.9 High Gold 

5 You are the Reason 95 Extensions Dance Academy 262.7 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Champion 108 Melinda's Dance Studio 264.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Classic 115 Melinda's Dance Studio 272.8 Platinum 

2 

A Little Party Never Killed 

Nobody 113 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.9 High Gold 

3 Mr. Big Stuff 114 Next Level Dance Company 264.2 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Space Between 125 Leanne's School of Dance 261.3 High Gold 

2 Footprints 127 Next Level Dance Company 261 High Gold 

3 Already Enough 126 Spotlight Studios 255.9 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Strongest Suit 133 Next Level Dance Company 266.4 High Gold 
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 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Classic 115 Melinda's Dance Studio 272.8 Platinum 

2 

A Little Party Never Killed 

Nobody 113 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.9 High Gold 

3 Strongest Suit 133 Next Level Dance Company 266.4 High Gold 

4 The Champion 108 Melinda's Dance Studio 264.8 High Gold 

5 Mr. Big Stuff 114 Next Level Dance Company 264.2 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pump It 170 Melinda's Dance Studio 273.9 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Money 141 Next Level Dance Company 271.1 Platinum 

2 Barbie Girl 140 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.6 Platinum 

3 Hey Mickey 142 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Lean On Me 155 Next Level Dance Company 270.4 Platinum 

2 The Voice Within 154 Melinda's Dance Studio 268.3 High Gold 

3 Have A Little Faith 156 Next Level Dance Company 265.4 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hard Knock Life 168 Next Level Dance Company 268.7 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Circus 175 River City All Stars 284.2 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Circus 175 River City All Stars 284.2 Platinum 

2 Pump It 170 Melinda's Dance Studio 273.9 Platinum 

3 Money 141 Next Level Dance Company 271.1 Platinum 

4 Barbie Girl 140 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.6 Platinum 

5 Lean On Me 155 Next Level Dance Company 270.4 Platinum 
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 Novice Mini Large Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Black & Yellow 172 Next Level Dance Company 262.3 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Circus 175 River City All Stars 284.2 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mad World 72 Spotlight Studios 266.1 High Gold 

2 Running With the Wolves 71 Melinda's Dance Studio 261.8 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Bad Can I Be 54 Leanne's School of Dance 258.9 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Bejeweled 1 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.3 Platinum 

2 Dance The Night Away 2 Melinda's Dance Studio 268.9 High Gold 

3 Barbie Dreams 6 Leanne's School of Dance 268 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Meet Me on the Battlefield 22 Spotlight Studios 269.3 High Gold 

2 The Promise 25 Leanne's School of Dance 264.5 High Gold 

3 Let Her Go 20 Leanne's School of Dance 263.7 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Le Jazz Hot 60 Leanne's School of Dance 265.5 High Gold 

2 Money, Money, Money 59 Leanne's School of Dance 265.4 High Gold 

3 Popular 58 Be Brave Dance Studio 263.6 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Higher Love 62 Be Brave Dance Studio 259.2 High Gold 
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 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Bejeweled 1 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.3 Platinum 

2 Meet Me on the Battlefield 22 Spotlight Studios 269.3 High Gold 

3 Dance The Night Away 2 Melinda's Dance Studio 268.9 High Gold 

4 Barbie Dreams 6 Leanne's School of Dance 268 High Gold 

5 Mad World 72 Spotlight Studios 266.1 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road 102 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.6 High Gold 

2 Game of Survival 101 Melinda's Dance Studio 260.9 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sanderson Sisters 121 Studio Dee 275.6 Platinum 

2 Black & Gold 122 Leanne's School of Dance 265.7 High Gold 

3 Dem Beats 118 Next Level Dance Company 264.3 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Friends Medley 128 Leanne's School of Dance 256.7 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sanderson Sisters 121 Studio Dee 275.6 Platinum 

2 Black & Gold 122 Leanne's School of Dance 265.7 High Gold 

3 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road 102 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.6 High Gold 

4 Dem Beats 118 Next Level Dance Company 264.3 High Gold 

5 Let's Get Loud 119 Melinda's Dance Studio 262.9 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 This Is How We Do It 171 Melinda's Dance Studio 262.4 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Spice Girls 147 Studio Dee 274.8 Platinum 

2 Work Me Down 146 Next Level Dance Company 270.6 Platinum 

3 Kill of the Night 148 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.8 High Gold 
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 Novice Junior Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Let It Be 160 Next Level Dance Company 270.1 Platinum 

2 Broken 159 Spotlight Studios 263.9 High Gold 

3 You Got It In You 158 Melinda's Dance Studio 260 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Spice Girls 147 Studio Dee 274.8 Platinum 

2 Work Me Down 146 Next Level Dance Company 270.6 Platinum 

3 Let It Be 160 Next Level Dance Company 270.1 Platinum 

4 Kill of the Night 148 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.8 High Gold 

5 Make It Look Easy 145 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.6 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Large Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 One Woman Army 150 Leanne's School of Dance 263.9 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Production Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Queens of Pop 180 Melinda's Dance Studio 271.6 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sanderson Sisters 121 Studio Dee 275.6 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Love in The Dark 75 Leanne's School of Dance 271.1 Platinum 

2 Creekz 73 Leanne's School of Dance 263.6 High Gold 

3 I'm Tired 76 Melinda's Dance Studio 263.5 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Get Low 55 Melinda's Dance Studio 263.5 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Survivor 12 Melinda's Dance Studio 273.1 Platinum 
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 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Nobody Knows 36 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.5 Platinum 

2 Stay 35 Melinda's Dance Studio 267.4 High Gold 

3 It'll Be Okay 37 Leanne's School of Dance 266.2 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 All That Jazz 57 Leanne's School of Dance 266.8 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Survivor 12 Melinda's Dance Studio 273.1 Platinum 

2 Love in The Dark 75 Leanne's School of Dance 271.1 Platinum 

3 Nobody Knows 36 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.5 Platinum 

4 Stay 35 Melinda's Dance Studio 267.4 High Gold 

5 All That Jazz 57 Leanne's School of Dance 266.8 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 What About Us 103 Leanne's School of Dance 264.1 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Imma Be 105 Leanne's School of Dance 268.3 High Gold 

2 Move, Shake, Drop 106 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.2 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Where Have You Been 112 Leanne's School of Dance 266.7 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Stay 130 Leanne's School of Dance 263.7 High Gold 

2 Someone Like You 131 Leanne's School of Dance 260.1 High Gold 

3 Burning House 129 Spotlight Studios 254.8 Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 See You Again 136 Spotlight Studios 258.6 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Could Have Been Me 137 Leanne's School of Dance 255.4 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Imma Be 105 Leanne's School of Dance 268.3 High Gold 

2 Where Have You Been 112 Leanne's School of Dance 266.7 High Gold 

3 Move, Shake, Drop 106 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.2 High Gold 

4 What About Us 103 Leanne's School of Dance 264.1 High Gold 

5 Stay 130 Leanne's School of Dance 263.7 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Time 173 Melinda's Dance Studio 271.5 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pretty Girls 144 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.3 High Gold 

2 Black Cat 65 Leanne's School of Dance 258.5 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Light of Love 161 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.7 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Small Group Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Kids Are Finally Asleep 167 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.8 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Kids Are Finally Asleep 167 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.8 Platinum 

2 Light of Love 161 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.7 Platinum 

3 Time 173 Melinda's Dance Studio 271.5 Platinum 

4 Pretty Girls 144 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.3 High Gold 

5 Black Cat 65 Leanne's School of Dance 258.5 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Kids Are Finally Asleep 167 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.8 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Never Felt So Alone 77 Melinda's Dance Studio 278.1 Platinum 

2 An Evening I Will Not Forget 78 Melinda's Dance Studio 266.6 High Gold 

3 Hold My Hand 80 Melinda's Dance Studio 265.6 High Gold 

 Novice Senior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Colors Go Pow 13 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.7 Platinum 

2 Blue Eyes Blind 14 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.4 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Vienna 85 Melinda's Dance Studio 277.7 Platinum 

2 The Grudge 43 Melinda's Dance Studio 276.3 Platinum 

3 Voice of God 38 Melinda's Dance Studio 271.6 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Never Felt So Alone 77 Melinda's Dance Studio 278.1 Platinum 

2 Vienna 85 Melinda's Dance Studio 277.7 Platinum 

3 The Grudge 43 Melinda's Dance Studio 276.3 Platinum 

4 Colors Go Pow 13 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.7 Platinum 

5 Blue Eyes Blind 14 Melinda's Dance Studio 274.4 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 In Case You Don't Live Forever 132 Melinda's Dance Studio 270.6 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Small Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Certain Things 165 Melinda's Dance Studio 267.6 High Gold 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Never Felt So Alone 77 Melinda's Dance Studio 278.1 Platinum 
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 Elite Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Brave 96 River City All Stars 280.5 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fix My Crown 98 River City All Stars 263.9 High Gold 

 Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Brave 96 River City All Stars 280.5 Platinum 

2 Fix My Crown 98 River City All Stars 263.9 High Gold 

 Elite Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Brave 96 River City All Stars 280.5 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Breathe Again 70 Extensions Dance Academy 270.1 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Queen of the Night 10 Extensions Dance Academy 275.5 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wind Beneath My Wings 45 River City All Stars 273.6 Platinum 

2 Piece by Piece 46 Extensions Dance Academy 272.7 Platinum 

3 Proud 21 Extensions Dance Academy 269.9 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sweet Dreams 63 Extensions Dance Academy 274.7 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Cleopatra 67 Dance Works 278 Platinum 
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2 Sing 66 River City All Stars 264.3 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Cleopatra 67 Dance Works 278 Platinum 

2 Queen of the Night 10 Extensions Dance Academy 275.5 Platinum 

3 Sweet Dreams 63 Extensions Dance Academy 274.7 Platinum 

4 Wind Beneath My Wings 45 River City All Stars 273.6 Platinum 

5 Piece by Piece 46 Extensions Dance Academy 272.7 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Now You Got the Best 123 Dance Works 286.2 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Now You Got the Best 123 Dance Works 286.2 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Voice Of God 83 River City All Stars 291.1 Platinum 

2 Cold 81 Spotlight Studios 289 Platinum 

3 Breathe 82 River City All Stars 288.1 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 One Two Step 56 Next Level Dance Company 270 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Land Of 1000 Dances 17 River City All Stars 290.1 Platinum 

2 Feeling Good 18 Spotlight Studios 286.3 Platinum 

3 Party Go Boom 16 Dance Works 279.6 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 All I Know So Far 47 River City All Stars 294.3 Platinum 

2 Who You Are 50 River City All Stars 290.5 Platinum 

3 Grace 49 Dance Works 289.3 Platinum 
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 Elite Teen Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The National Pastime 61 Dance Works 271.8 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Look What You Made Me Do 64 River City All Stars 284.6 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Passion 68 Dance Works 274.8 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 All I Know So Far 47 River City All Stars 294.3 Platinum 

2 Voice Of God 83 River City All Stars 291.1 Platinum 

3 Who You Are 50 River City All Stars 290.5 Platinum 

4 Land Of 1000 Dances 17 River City All Stars 290.1 Platinum 

5 Grace 49 Dance Works 289.3 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Billie Jean 104 Next Level Dance Company 272.8 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous 124 Dance Works 284.4 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous 124 Dance Works 284.4 Platinum 

2 Billie Jean 104 Next Level Dance Company 272.8 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Small Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Between These Hands 166 Dance Works 283.1 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 Respect 149 Dance Works 283.4 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Old School 176 River City All Stars 290.7 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Old School 176 River City All Stars 290.7 Platinum 

2 Respect 149 Dance Works 283.4 Platinum 

3 Between These Hands 166 Dance Works 283.1 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Large Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Royalty 177 Dance Works 287.5 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 All I Know So Far 47 River City All Stars 294.3 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Never Tear Us Apart 84 Dance Works 276.5 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 If this is the last time 69 Dance Works 285.5 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 If this is the last time 69 Dance Works 285.5 Platinum 

2 Never Tear Us Apart 84 Dance Works 276.5 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Back Home 138 Dance Works 265 High Gold 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 If this is the last time 69 Dance Works 285.5 Platinum 

 JV Large School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Money Mix 178 Alyssa Nolte IND 265.8 High Gold 

 JV Large School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Money Mix 178 Alyssa Nolte IND 265.8 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Team Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 When We Were Young 162 Ashley's Dance Studio 270.5 Platinum 

 Varsity Small School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 When We Were Young 162 Ashley's Dance Studio 270.5 Platinum 

 College Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Thriller 19 Spotlight Studios 272.7 Platinum 

 College Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop Mix 169 Hawkeye Community College 262.9 High Gold

 College Team Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Jazz 139 Hawkeye Community College 254.9 Gold

 College Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pom Mix 179 Hawkeye Community College 259.3 High Gold

College Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop Mix 169 Hawkeye Community College 262.9 High Gold

2 Pom Mix 179 Hawkeye Community College 259.3 High Gold

3 Jazz 139 Hawkeye Community College 254.9 Gold
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 College Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Thriller 19 Spotlight Studios 272.7 Platinum 
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